
雨宮 小野 天野 西村 外崎 太田

野上 村上 柿元 西方 永久保 山崎

雨宮　奈未 さくらんぼ 西村　三津子 ピクルス

野上　宏子 ピクルス 西方　美由貴 ピクルス

小野　あゆみ クリアー 外崎　紀子 舞小ＢＣ

村上　友梨子 Ｒｅｔｕｒｎ’ｓ 永久保　明美 汲沢

天野　珠里 舞小ＢＣ 太田　久美恵 小雀

柿元　麻里 舞小ＢＣ 山崎　祥子 小雀

鈴木 永原 山池 川嶋 黒川 松井

鎌田 山田 角津 天満 込山 松原

鈴木　直美 ピクルス 川嶋　裕子 さくらんぼ

鎌田　幸子 ピクルス 天満　清美 さくらんぼ

永原　涼子 OSOREN’Ｓ 黒川　寛子 フリー

山田　典子 OSOREN’Ｓ 込山　美和 汲沢

山池　沙耶香 フリー 松井　幸恵 フリー

角津　由有 小雀 松原　恵里子 フリー

中辻 高橋 中田 成清 平野 金子

中町 塩路 渡辺 城地 武智 森田

中辻　瑠美子 ドリーム 成清　弘子 小雀

中町　扶美代 ドリーム 城地　マサ枝 汲沢

高橋　玲子 ＦＭＣ 平野　美佐子 ﾄﾞﾙﾌｨﾝ

塩路　雅子 ＦＭＣ 武智　考子 ﾄﾞﾙﾌｨﾝ

中田　玲子 プラム 金子　智子 汲沢

渡辺　恵美子 プラム 森田　多恵子 汲沢

小川 長谷川真由美今尾 藤田 大平 久保

横山 篠田 小畑 世良 加藤 久保

小川　浩子 汲沢 藤田　恵 ハーモニー

横山　祐美子 汲沢 世良　葉子 ハーモニー

長谷川真由美 ＢＦＣ 大平　利美 ピノキオ

篠田　美香 ＢＦＣ 加藤　典子 ピノキオ

今尾　みゆき TSUBASA 久保　文子 クリアー

小畑　雅子 TSUBASA 久保　明里 クリアー

宮原 村上 塩原 京橋 森田 柴田

小池 石本 塩原 田畑 後藤 石郷岡香奈子

宮原　純子 TEAM銀杏 京橋　眞理 汲沢

小池　セツ子 TEAM銀杏 田畑　夫美 汲沢

村上　美香 ﾁｰﾑｽﾌﾟﾗｳﾄ 森田　梨恵 ｶﾞﾁﾝｺCLUB

石本　玲子 ﾁｰﾑｽﾌﾟﾗｳﾄ 後藤　みどり ｶﾞﾁﾝｺCLUB

塩原　仁美 ｶﾞﾁﾝｺCLUB 柴田　聡子 ハイクリア

塩原　麻友美 ｶﾞﾁﾝｺCLUB 石郷岡香奈子 ハイクリア

女子Bｸﾗｽ６女子Bｸﾗｽ５

順位

２位

１位

３位③
10-21

15-21

5-21

8-21

21-20

17-21

14-15

21-10

21-15

②

20-21

21-17

15-14

21-5

21-8

女子Bｸﾗｽ４

ランク 選手

①

順位

３位

２位

１位③
21-17

21-13

21-18

21-18

13-21

17-21

17-21

13-21

②
21-13

21-17

18-21

18-21

女子Bｸﾗｽ３

ランク 選手

①

順位

２位

１位

３位③
9-21

10-21

12-21

11-21

12-21

21-19

14-15

21-9

21-10

②

21-12

19-21

15-14

21-12

21-11

女子Bｸﾗｽ２

ランク 選手

①

順位

３位

２位

１位③
21-9

21-11

21-11

21-12

18-21

12-21

9-21

11-21

②
21-18

21-12

11-21

12-21

女子Bｸﾗｽ１

ランク 選手

①

順位

１位

３位

２位③
5-21

9-21

21-18

21-17

21-4

21-9

21-5

21-9

②
4-21

9-21

18-21

17-21

女子Aｼﾆｱ２

ランク 選手

①

順位

２位

１位

３位③

20-21

21-15

12-15

15-21

16-21

17-21

8-21

21-20

15-21

15-12

②
21-17

21-8

21-15

21-16

女子Aｼﾆｱ１

ランク 選手

①

順位

３位

１位

２位③
21-16

21-19

21-15

15-21

7-15

14-21

17-21

16-21

19-21

②
21-14

21-17

15-21

21-15

15-7

女子Aｸﾗｽ４

ランク 選手

①

順位

３位

１位

２位③
21-16

21-8

16-21

20-21

15-21

6-21

16-21

8-21

②
21-15

21-6

21-16

21-20

女子Aｸﾗｽ３

ランク 選手

①

順位

２位

３位

１位③
21-7

21-5

21-13

21-5

20-21

21-18

15-11

7-21

5-21

②

21-20

18-21

11-15

13-21

5-21

女子Aｸﾗｽ２

ランク 選手

①

順位

３位

２位

１位③
21-18

21-9

21-13

21-14

19-21

21-8

8-15

18-21

9-21

②

21-19

8-21

15-8

13-21

14-21

女子Aｸﾗｽ１

ランク 選手

①



島本 荒井 伊藤 三田 安孫子 谷

土屋 小池 朽木 中舘 浜中 久保田あかね

島本　真理枝 ＢＦＣ 三田　真理子 ピクルス

土屋　和子 ＢＦＣ 中舘　洋子 ピクルス

荒井　康子 TEAM銀杏 安孫子　陽子 小雀

小池　紀子 TEAM銀杏 浜中　明子 汲沢

伊藤　貴子 ﾁｰﾑｽﾌﾟﾗｳﾄ 谷　洋子 ＦＭＣ

朽木　陽子 ﾁｰﾑｽﾌﾟﾗｳﾄ 久保田あかね TeamAlice

田中 柴田 田原 杉山 小間 柴山 坂田 加藤

實方 井上 加福 宗像 鈴木 木根渕 政氏 浅井

田中　悦子 ハーモニー 小間　通子 小雀

實方　里恵 ハーモニー 鈴木　美智子 小雀

柴田　マリ子 汲沢 柴山　祐子 TSUBASA

井上　栄子 汲沢 木根渕　康代 TSUBASA

田原　勝美 ピノキオ 坂田　可奈子 フリー

加福　尚美 ピノキオ 政氏　陽子 フリー

杉山　千郷 舞岡ＢＣ 加藤　京 ピノキオ

宗像　敦子 小雀 浅井　知子 ピノキオ

鈴木 篠田 倉田 三好 入江 石川

小野 山崎 堀部 小林 木村 石川

鈴木　正博 ﾊﾛｰﾀﾞｯｸ 三好　章 舞岡BC

小野　覚史 フリー 小林　良二 舞岡BC

篠田　誠 TEAM銀杏 入江　雄大 平和台

山崎　喬之 TEAM銀杏 木村　悠 平和台

倉田　亮 Return'ｓ 石川　正明 希望ｸﾗﾌﾞ

堀部　雅弘 Return'ｓ 石川　泰之 希望ｸﾗﾌﾞ

海福 カダリスマン小林 斎藤 天野 柴田

川島 プリスティワン柳川 荒 筒井 井上

海福　雄一郎 舞小BC 斎藤　邦宏 Rｅｔｕｒｎ’ｓ

川島　信晃 舞小BC 荒　由公 Rｅｔｕｒｎ’ｓ

カダリスマン フリー 天野　誠 舞小ＢＣ

プリスティワン フリー 筒井　友之 舞小ＢＣ

小林　孝成 汲沢 柴田　一真 汲沢

柳川　智彦 汲沢 井上　優太 汲沢

浅沼 ｲﾙﾜﾝｽｷﾞﾘ河田 熊倉 星野 有馬 清水 野呂瀬

田畑 ｼﾞｮｺﾄﾘ 久光 加藤 工藤 森田 森 矢村

浅沼　暢之 ＴＥＡＭ銀杏 星野　総一 舞岡BC

田畑　宏明 ＴＥＡＭ銀杏 工藤　政実 汲沢

ｲﾙﾜﾝｽｷﾞﾘ フリー 有馬　武郎 汲沢

ｼﾞｮｺﾄﾘ フリー 森田　実 汲沢

河田　智 舞岡ＢＣ 清水　三郎 小雀

久光　邦春 舞岡ＢＣ 森　康之 小雀

熊倉　佑 ＡｓｋＡ 野呂瀬　寿 RIBBON
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３位

４位

１位

２位

8-21

10-21

21-16

21-17

④
21-14 21-8 16-21

③
21-14

21-13

21-11

21-17

②
17-21

11-21

11-21

17-21

21-17

21-11

14-21

13-21

14-21

18-21

男子Aｼﾆｱ1

ランク 選手

①

順位

３位

４位

２位

１位

6-21

4-21

17-21

21-20

10-15

④
21-7 21-6

21-17

20-21

③

21-14

18-21

15-9

21-9

21-9

②
9-21

6-21

9-21

9-21

21-9

21-6

14-21

21-18

9-15

7-21

9-21

男子Aｸﾗｽ５

ランク 選手

①

順位

２位

１位

３位③

21-16

20-21

13-15

16-21

8-21

16-21

16-21

16-21

21-20

15-13

②
21-16

21-16

21-16

21-8

男子Aｸﾗｽ４

ランク 選手

①

順位

２位

３位

１位③
21-18

21-19

21-6

21-5

21-8

21-9

18-21

19-21

②
8-21

9-21

6-21

5-21

男子Aｸﾗｽ３

ランク 選手

①

順位

１位

２位

３位③

12-21

21-19

5-15

21-7

17-21

10-15

21-8

21-11

21-12

19-21

15-5

②
8-21

11-21

7-21

21-17

15-10

男子Aｸﾗｽ２

ランク 選手

①

順位

１位

３位

２位③
15-21

7-21

15-21

21-15

15-11

21-11

21-10

21-15

21-7

②
11-21

10-21

21-15

15-21

11-15

男子Aｸﾗｽ１

ランク 選手

①

順位

４位

１位

３位

２位

21-7

21-13

20-21

17-21

④
21-13

21-10

7-21

13-21

21-20

21-17

③
21-13

21-14

9-21

6-21

②
21-5

21-12

21-9

21-6

5-21

12-21

13-21

14-21

13-21

10-21

女子Cｸﾗｽ２

ランク 選手

①

順位

３位

１位

２位

４位

21-15

21-10

21-18

21-17

④

21-18

14-21

5-15

15-21

10-21

18-21

17-21

③
21-14

21-18

6-21

10-21

②
21-20

21-20

21-6

21-10

20-21

20-21

14-21

18-21

18-21

21-14

15-5

女子Cｸﾗｽ１

ランク 選手

①

順位

３位

２位

１位③

21-14

17-21

15-12

21-18

21-13

13-21

19-21

14-21

21-17

12-15

②
21-13

21-19

18-21

13-21

ランク 選手

①

順位

２位

３位

１位③
21-15

21-18

21-6

21-9

21-17

15-21

15-8

15-21

18-21

②

17-21

21-15

8-15

6-21

9-21

ランク 選手

①



加藤　祐一 ＡｓｋＡ 矢村　正義 RIBBON

松原 島田 鈴木 榎本 山本 和田

小山 大山 北郷 佐藤 新倉 小野里

松原　正史 ｶﾞﾁﾝｺCLUB 榎本　正 AｓｋA

小山　和人 ｶﾞﾁﾝｺCLUB 佐藤　貞雄 舞岡BC

島田　清文 汲沢 山本　剛 ｶﾞﾁﾝｺCLUB

大山　隆 汲沢 新倉　勤 ｶﾞﾁﾝｺCLUB

鈴木　一成 舞小BC 和田　祥 大正ｸﾗﾌﾞ

北郷　慶秋 舞小BC 小野里　啓志 大正ｸﾗﾌﾞ

久保田 井出 棚田 原 森 酒井

板澤 宮田 藤田 伊桜 小長谷 神林

久保田　忠晴 ﾎﾟｽﾄｸﾗﾌﾞ 原　三郎 TEAM銀杏

板澤　謙一 ﾎﾟｽﾄｸﾗﾌﾞ 伊桜　浩 TEAM銀杏

井出　純司 TEAM銀杏 森　俊一 ｶﾞﾁﾝｺCLUB

宮田　穣 TEAM銀杏 小長谷　聡 ｶﾞﾁﾝｺCLUB

棚田　康仁 浦賀ﾄﾞﾙﾌｨﾝｽﾞ 酒井　宗隆 豊田SC

藤田　昌宏 風林火山 神林　淳 豊田SC

鈴木 佐々木 加藤 桐野 木島 木村

白井 鬼頭 大木 久保 中野 大橋

鈴木　英夫 TEAM銀杏 桐野　且久 TEAM銀杏

白井　明 TEAM銀杏 久保　浩介 TEAM銀杏

佐々木　春生 舞岡BC 木島　克己 平和台

鬼頭　武賀 舞岡BC 中野　浩史 平和台

加藤　大済 ｶﾞﾁﾝｺCLUB 木村　康成 小雀

大木　竜童 ｶﾞﾁﾝｺCLUB 大橋　和徳 ドリーム

斎藤 青木 楯 倉本 長谷川 小柳 石井 津久井

山田 額谷 森田 馬場 築地 青木 石井 小久保

斎藤　三男 ﾎﾟｽﾄｸﾗﾌﾞ 長谷川　延広 ハイクリア

山田　八郎 F・原宿 築地　将一 ハイクリア

青木　啓一 RIBBON 小柳　玲 ｶﾞﾁﾝｺCLUB

額谷　克二 RIBBON 青木　雄作 ｶﾞﾁﾝｺCLUB

楯　　巌 舞小BC 石井　克英 ｶﾞﾁﾝｺCLUB

森田　勇人 舞小BC 石井　雅文 ｶﾞﾁﾝｺCLUB

倉本　裕義 ｶﾞﾁﾝｺCLUB 津久井　二郎 舞岡BC

馬場　直樹 ｶﾞﾁﾝｺCLUB 小久保　英之 舞岡BC

順位

１位

３位

４位

２位

9-21

15-21

8-21

3-21

④
19-21

19-21

21-9

21-15

21-8

21-3

③
8-21

6-21

17-21

19-21

②
8-21

13-21

21-17

21-19

21-8

21-13

21-8

21-6

21-19

21-19

男子Cｸﾗｽ2

ランク 選手

①

順位

２位

４位

３位

１位

8-21

11-21

13-21

14-21

④
21-18

21-11

21-8

21-11

21-13

21-14

③

21-10

16-21

15-13

21-17

16-21

12-15

②
18-21

18-21

17-21

21-16

15-12

21-18

21-18

10-21

21-16

13-15

18-21

11-21

男子Cｸﾗｽ1

ランク 選手

①

順位

３位

２位

１位③

21-20

16-21

15-11

21-13

18-21

15-12

11-21

18-21

20-21

21-16

11-15

②
21-11

21-18

13-21

21-18

12-15

男子Bｸﾗｽ６

ランク 選手

①

順位

３位

１位

２位③
21-13

21-12

14-21

12-21

9-21

9-21

13-21

12-21

②
21-9

21-9

21-14

21-12

男子Bｸﾗｽ５

ランク 選手

①

順位

２位

３位

１位③
21-14

21-17

14-21

21-19

15-11

21-14

18-21

15-13

14-21

17-21

②

14-21

21-18

13-15

21-14

19-21

11-15

男子Bｸﾗｽ４

ランク 選手

①

順位

３位

２位

１位③
21-11

21-12

21-11

21-16

21-19

12-21

12-15

11-21

12-21

②

19-21

21-12

15-12

11-21

16-21

男子Bｸﾗｽ３

ランク 選手

①

順位

２位

１位

３位③

12-21

21-17

11-15

17-21

21-20

15-10

21-20

15-21

11-15

21-12

17-21

15-11

②

20-21

21-15

15-11

21-17

20-21

10-15

男子Bｸﾗｽ２

ランク 選手

①

順位

３位

１位

２位③

21-13

17-21

15-9

9-21

18-21

14-21

12-21

13-21

21-17

9-15

②
21-14

21-12

21-9

21-18

男子Bｸﾗｽ１

ランク 選手

①

２位④
21-18 21-10 17-21

１位④
21-9 21-4

20-21

15-10


